## **Minnesuing Acres Retail Shipping & Returns**

## **Shipping Information**

All orders are shipped via United State Postal Service Priority Mail.

## **Returns & Exchanges**

Minnesuing Acres accepts returns and exchanges made within 30 days of purchase by mail with a receipt. Shipping fees are non-refundable. Customers are responsible for shipping charges to return an item or exchange an item.

**For mail returns or exchanges:** If you prefer to ship on your own, please address your return to the following:

Minnesuing Acres ATTN: Todd Campbell 8084 S. Minnesuing Acres Drive Lake Nebagamon, WI 54849

Indicate a reason for each item returned and note any reorder instructions. Retain the order summary for your records. Refunds will be issued in the form of original payment.

Minnesuing Acres Direct Line – (715) 374-2262